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Hey there all you lovely people! Welcome to Villa Rimba, the place where love and 
good times collide in Kajang, Selangor! Our homestay can handle a wild bunch of up to 
40 guests, complete with 9 snuggly bedrooms and 10 roomy bathrooms - no waiting in 
line for selfies here!

Love knows no bounds, and we're all about embracing every flavour! Whether 
you're up for an Islamic wedding with nikkah traditions or a non-Islamic shindig with 
your funky customs, we're ready to rock and roll!

Now, imagine this: you, your partner, and the great outdoors as your backdrop. It's like a 
rom-com flick, but you're the stars of this real-life fairytale!

Our team is more committed than the cast of a rom-com, making sure your day is 
packed with love, laughter, and enough happily ever afters to last a lifetime.

But hold your appetites, folks! When the "I dos" are done, it's time to chow down on 
our culinary delights. Trust us; your taste buds will be doing the cha-cha-cha with every 
bite!

And guess what? We've got a BBQ pit! Sizzle up a storm and bask in the sound of 
trickling water by the swimming pool. It's like a backyard party with a splash of luxury!

At Villa Rimba, we believe in celebrating love with contagious joy and epic 
memories. So, let's raise a glass to love, laughter, and all the wild dance moves that'll 
make your wedding a legendary extravaganza! Cheers to love, folks!

Hello from 
Villa Rimba
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• Masjid At-Taqwa Desa Serdang, 2.9 km away

• ATM – Maybank, 3 km away

• A&W, 2.4 km away

• Starbucks, 2.4 km away

• Origami Park, 3.2 km away

• Kajang Heritage Centre, 6.4 km away

• D’Ateh Restaurant, 6.8 km away 

• Laman Grill and Steak Bar-B-Que, 7.4 km away

• Rumah Makan Cibiuk, 7.7 km away

• Columbia Asia Hospital, 8.5 km away

• Mediklinik Mikhail Balakong Jaya, 2.4 km away

Location 

Waze:
Villa Rimba by Rilaks Kajang Homestay & Events
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Local Attractions 



Landmark 

Eaton International School
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Starbucks Jade Hills



RATES & CAPACITIES 2025
*includes breakfast
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Weekdays Rate

Main Villa Only

1 Night - RM 2,800

Total Capacity: 38 Pax

9 Bedrooms + 10 Bathrooms

Main Villa + Event Hall

1 Night - RM 4,300

Homestay Capacity: 38 Pax

9 Bedrooms + 10 Bathrooms

Event Space Capacity: 100 Pax* 

*per single seating

Weekends Rate

Main Villa Only

1 Night - RM 3,100

Total Capacity: 38 Pax

9 Bedrooms + 10 Bathrooms

Main Villa + Event Hall 

1 Night - RM 4,600

Homestay Capacity: 38 Pax

9 Bedrooms + 10 Bathrooms

Event Space Capacity: 100 Pax* 

*per single seating



WEDDING PACKAGE

100 pax – RM 9,800

200 pax – RM 11,300

300 pax – RM 13,400

400 pax – RM 14,400

500 pax – RM 16,800

600 pax – RM 18,300

700 pax – RM 20,300

800 pax – RM 21,800

900 pax – RM 23,300 

1000 pax – RM 24,800
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For events, must take one night of homestay

(Price includes 6 hours of event)



WEDDING / EVENT PACKAGE
Villa

• 1 night homestay

• Bilik bersiap disediakan

• Toilet

• Rela

Wedding Planner

• Pelamin 

• Hiasan pintu masuk

• Baju sepasang + aksesoris

• Make up 1x

• Photographer + album + frame + outdoor

Khemah

• Khemah arabian + scallop + kipas lampu

• Meja 10 pax beralas + top

• Kerusi bersarung + riben

• Meja buffet

• Meja makan beradap

Percuma

• Kek pengantin

• Digital card jemputan

• Mineral bottle

Kelangkapan Catering

• Hidangan pengantin 8 pax

(Ayam golek + Ikan siakap + Telur puyuh + Buah)

• Meja VIP + Dome 2 set

• Petugas beruniform

Tambahan

• PA system + DJ + Karaoke = Rm 500

• Air panas + Kuih = Rm 2.50

• Bubur = Rm 2

• Doorgift bahulu pusar = Rm 2.30

• Mini event hall – RM 1,500.00
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Menu Catering

Set Menu A

• Nasi putih 20%

• Nasi minyak / Biryani 80%

• Ayam masak merah / Ayam goreng 

berempah / Ayam kurma

• Daging hitam / Daging kari / Daging kicap / 

Daging berlado

• Pajeri nenas / Acar rampai

• Papadom

• Buah

• Air kordial

Set Menu B

• Nasi putih

• Ayam goreng berempah / Ayam masak 

lemak / Ayam berlado / Ayam kurma

• Ikan keli berlado / Ikan tongkol masak kicap

• Sayur campur / Gulai nanas ikan masin 

ATAU ulam ulaman

• Sambal belacan

• Buah oren

• Air kordial 

MAJLIS AKIKAH

• Kambing 1 ekor Rm 1700

(Kambing golek + side dish / Kari kambing / 

Kurma



7 Bedrooms

7 Bathrooms

VILLA RIMBA
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9 Bedrooms

10 Bathrooms



Entrance

Main Lounging/Living Area Dining Area

Mini Lounge Area 

MAIN VILLA
1 Night - RM 2,800 (Weekdays) & RM 3,100 (Weekends)

Capacity: 38 Pax
9 Bedrooms + 10 Bathrooms
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MAIN VILLA
MORE OF MAIN VILLA

Kitchen Area

Swimming Area
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MAIN VILLA
BEDROOMS

Bedroom 1 (2 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• En Suite Bathtroom 

with Bathtub

• With Air-conditioning
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Bedroom 1’s En Suite 

Bathroom

• En Suite Bathtroom 

with Bathtub



Bedroom 3 (2 Pax)

• 1 Queen Bed

• En Suite Bathroom

• With 

Air-conditioning

MAIN VILLA
BEDROOMS
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Bedroom 2 (8 Pax)

• 4 Queen Beds

• En Suite Bathroom

• With 

Air-conditioning



Bedroom 5 (6 Pax)

• 3 Queen Beds

• En Suite 

Bathroom

• With 

Air-Conditioning

MAIN VILLA
BEDROOMS
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Bedroom 4 (4 Pax)

• 2 Queen Beds

• En Suite 

Bathrooms

• With 

Air-conditioning



Bedroom 7 (4 Pax)

• 2 Queen Beds

• En Suite Bathroom

• With

Air-Conditioning

MAIN VILLA
BEDROOMS
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Bedroom 6 (4 Pax)

• 2 Queen Beds

• En Suite Bathroom

• With

Air-Conditioning



MAIN VILLA
BEDROOMS
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Bedroom 8 (4 Pax)

• 2 Queen Beds

• En Suite Bathroom 

•  With 

Air-Conditioning

Bedroom 9 (4 Pax)

• 2 Queen Beds

• En Suite Bathroom 

•  With 

Air-Conditioning



15

rilaks.my.id

Contact number

+60 10-427 7882

Email

rilaksmalaysiaid@gmail.com

Office

Teratak Sentosa

67, Jalan Damai, Kampung Datuk 

Keramat, 55000 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah 

Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur

Contact Us

Thank you, and we look 
forward to see you ☺

mailto:rilaksmalaysia@gmail.com



